(i) Purusarth Society Bihand Swaminarayan Temple Bandh
Street Near D Mart Shopping Mall Rajkot Bhaktinagar Rajkot
Gujarat 360002
(ii) Ami Heights Wing D Flat No 301 B/H F C I Gaudaun Road
Ghanteswar Jamnagar Road Rajkot Gujarat 360002

Date: 05-11-2025 &
Rs.21,07,266/-

[Rupees Twenty One
Lakh Seven Thousand
Two Hundred Sixty Six
Only] (Amount as on
date: 21-01-2026)

NPA Date: 08-09-2025

All that piece and parcel of the property bearing
of the plots of land in Rajkot city, Rajkot sub-dis-
trict, Rajkot, Gujarat state, Plot No. 5, the land of
Sq.Mia. 300-00 is located as per the inheritance